Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 55995
Ballots Cast: 12919

Voter Turnout: 23%

Active Precincts: 83

Contest: PARK COMMISSIONER-4YR.TERM-GENOA TOWNSHIP PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name

JUDY THOMPSON (NON)
ROBERT STRAUCH (NON)
VIRGIL HAMMERSLEY (NON)
JAMES FOLEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: GENOA 01
Candidate Name

JUDY THOMPSON (NON)
ROBERT STRAUCH (NON)
VIRGIL HAMMERSLEY (NON)
JAMES FOLEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: GENOA 02
Candidate Name

VIRGIL HAMMERSLEY (NON)
JUDY THOMPSON (NON)
ROBERT STRAUCH (NON)
JAMES FOLEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: GENOA 03
Candidate Name

JUDY THOMPSON (NON)
ROBERT STRAUCH (NON)
VIRGIL HAMMERSLEY (NON)
JAMES FOLEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: GENOA 04
Candidate Name

ROBERT STRAUCH (NON)
JUDY THOMPSON (NON)
JAMES FOLEY (NON)
VIRGIL HAMMERSLEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
280

271

259

251

6

Total Votes
114

112

109

106

3

Total Votes
67

65

64

61

1

Total Votes
45

34

33

32

1

Total Votes
61

56

52

50

1

Vote %
26.24
254
24.27
23.52
0.56

Vote %
25.68
25.23
24.55
23.87
0.68

Vote %
25.97
25.19
24.81
23.64
0.39

Vote %
31.03
23.45
22.76
22.07
0.69

Vote %
27.73
25.45
23.64
22.73
0.45

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

